

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.19989 of 2021
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
03	27-11-2023	<u>RC,J</u> Post on 28.11.2023 along with W.P.No.29610 in motion list. RC,J RR	