

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.19989 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
05.	19.12.2023	<u>RC,J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Land Acquisition sought time for filing counter. Post on 10.01.2024. In the meantime, reply if any. Interim orders granted earlier are extended for a period of six(06) weeks. <i>BRS</i> RC, J	