

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.Nos.29610 of 2023 & 19989 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
08	20.03.2024	<u>RC,J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue sought time for filing counter. For counter, post the matter on 03.04.2024 immediately after 'motion list'. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended for a further period of four (04) weeks. _____ RC, J RKS	