

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.29610 of 2023 and 19989 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09	23.04.2024	<u>SRS,J</u> Due to paucity of time, these matters could not be taken up. List these matters on 06.05.2024. <i>Interim</i> order granted earlier is extended by ten weeks. PVD SRS, J	