

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.29610 of 2023 and 19989 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
.	13.10.2025	<u>TRR, J</u> P.Indumathi, learned counsel submits that learned counsel for petitioner on record is unwell and requested to adjourn the matters. List the matters on 28.10.2025. <i>KBN</i> TRR,J	

--	--	--	--