

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P. Nos.29610 of 2023 and 19989 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
17.	10.11.2025	<u>TRR, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the respondents, list the matter on 19.11.2025 for filing of newspaper publication. Interim order granted earlier is extended by two more weeks. _____ TRR,J Harin	