

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. Nos.29610 of 2023 and 19989 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
22	08-01-2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Interim order granted earlier is extended by six (6) more weeks. List the case after four weeks. TRR, J siva	