

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos. 19989/2021 & 29610/2023
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
33	13-08-2026	<u>RC,J</u> No representation for petitioner. No representation for respondents except for respondent no.2 Post on 31.08.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> RR		